Product Data
This unit has been designed utilizing Bryant’s non-ozone depleting, low
global warming potential  Puron Advance™ refrigerant.
Air conditioners with Puron Advance™ refrigerant provide a collection
of features unmatched by any other family of equipment.
NOTE: Ratings contained in this document are subject to change at any
time.  Always refer to the AHRI directory (www.ahridirectory.org) for
the most up-to-date ratings information.

208/230-1
P = 208-230-3 or
208/230-3
E = 460-3
018 = 18,000 BTUH (1.5 Tons)
024 = 24,000 BTUH (2 Tons)
030 = 30,000 BTUH (2.5 Tons)
036 = 36,000 BTUH (3 Tons)
042 = 42,000 BTUH (3.5 Tons)
048 = 48,000 BTUH (4 Tons)
060 = 60,000 BTUH (5 Tons)
0 = Standard 0 = Standard W = Standard SW
AC
CATALOG ORDERING NUMBERS
Size Model Number
18 146SAN01800W
24 146SAN02400W
30 146SAN03000W
36 146SAN03600W
42 146SAN04200W
48 146SAN04800W
60 146SAN06000W
STANDARD FEATURES
Features 18 24 30 36 42 48 60
Puron Advance™ Refrigerant X X X X X X X
SEER2 (Range depending on indoor combination) 14.3 - 17.0 14.3 - 17.0 14.3 - 16.5 14.3 - 16.5 14.3 - 16.5 13.8 - 15.5 13.8 - 16.0